

City of Columbus

Office of City Clerk 90 West Broad Street Columbus OH 43215-9015 columbuscitycouncil.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: A0213-2023 Version: 1

Type: Appointment Status: Filed

File created: 12/8/2023 In control: Columbus City Council

On agenda: 1/8/2024 Final action:

Title: Appointment of Kawther Musa, 2365 Innis Road, Columbus, OH 43224 to serve on the Community

Relations Commission with a term expiration date of January 31, 2027 (resume attached).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Kawther Musa Appointment Form, 2. Kawther Musa Resume

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/8/2024	1	Columbus City Council	Read and Approved	Pass

Appointment of Kawther Musa, 2365 Innis Road, Columbus, OH 43224 to serve on the Community Relations Commission with a term expiration date of January 31, 2027 (resume attached).